Michael Tepera, Agent

Subject Property:
131 Thane

Location

Kitchen
Breakfast Area
Garage
Interior
Bedrooms
Exterior

Attic

Exterior
Utilities
Kitchen

Kitchen
Den

Improvement
Recessed lighting

Recessed lighting, chandelier
Lighting, shop sink, exterior paint

Repainted

Ceiling fans

Mulch

Central heat and ducts
Fence, Paint
water lines replaced

Counter top, cabinet doors, flooring

lighting, counter tops, backsplash

Ceiling fan
THE_____
TEPERA
~©o0o0 GROUP

Keller Williams Brazos Valley

Improvements

Year

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2017

2017

2016

2016

2013
2010

979-777-2138 | michaeltepera@kw.com



