## **Subject Property:**

131 Thane

Location	<u>Improvement</u>	<u>Year</u>
Kitchen	Recessed lighting	2020
Breakfast Area	Recessed lighting, chandelier	2020
Garage	Lighting, shop sink, exterior paint	2020
Interior	Repainted	2020
Bedrooms	Ceiling fans	2020
Exterior	Mulch	2020
Attic	Central heat and ducts	2017
Exterior	Fence, Paint	2017
Utilities	water lines replaced	2016
Kitchen	Counter top, cabinet doors, flooring	2016
Kitchen Den	lighting, counter tops, backsplash Ceiling fan	2013 2010

